
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 TABARRANI Mattia 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'20.38
2 5 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'20.57
3 3 VOLPE Gabriele 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'21.91
4 6 AMBROSINO Roberto 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.33
5 2 MANDIROLA Alberto 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport asd 1'29.07
6 7 MAZZARI Luca Giancarlo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.53
7 1 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.18
8 8 VIOLANTE Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.61

    Pubblicata: 21/04/2013 ore 10:14

Serie 2
1 3 TONELLI Lorenzo 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport asd 1'34.96
2 5 BOSSI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.31
3 4 CARPANESI Gabriele 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.77
4 6 NATALE Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.15
5 2 CORMAIO Oliviero 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport asd 1'45.50
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 TABARRANI Mattia 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'20.38
2 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'20.57
3 VOLPE Gabriele 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'21.91
4 AMBROSINO Roberto 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.33
5 MANDIROLA Alberto 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport asd 1'29.07
6 MAZZARI Luca Giancarlo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.53
7 TONELLI Lorenzo 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport asd 1'34.96
8 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.18
9 VIOLANTE Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.61

10 BOSSI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.31
11 CARPANESI Gabriele 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.77
12 NATALE Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.15
13 CORMAIO Oliviero 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport asd 1'45.50
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